
I Reginaldi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 10 4 10 3 4 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 2 1 0 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 9 2 3

Bal Fatih (04/057) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 4

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 4 9 4 11 2 3 4 5 3 1 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 3 5 2 3

Bosio Marco (04/051) 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 1 1 0 2 2 2 5 3 7 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 10 4 3

Musso Andrea (04/020) 4 4 2 4 1 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 0 3 1 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santo Massimo 04/009 48 81 1,69

Bal Fatih 04/057 46 80 1,74

Fiorio Felice 04/049 33 53 1,61

Bosio Marco 04/051 36 51 1,42

Musso Andrea 04/020 31 33 1,06

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 22 27 1,23

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 8 4 0,50

I Ridartati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Hohenester Thomas (04/176) 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10

Cantara Michael (04/274) 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 9

Maestroni Marco (04/055) 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5

Polo Andrea (04/487) 4 5 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 10 4 1 0 0

Mercadante Alessio (04/360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 8

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hohenester Thomas 04/176 44 77 1,75

Cantara Michael 04/274 56 53 0,95

Maestroni Marco 04/055 52 49 0,94

Polo Andrea 04/487 48 43 0,90

Mercadante Alessio 04/360 24 29 1,21

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 0 0 0,00

Serial Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Vico Daniele (04/314) 4 10 4 7 2 4 3 7 2 6 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 2 3 4 11 4 11 4 10

Lucas Joel (04/046) 4 11 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 3 7 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 8

Porcello  Giuseppe (04/483) 4 8 4 3 2 6 4 8 2 4 1 0 4 5 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0

Ferrua Davide (04/244) 4 7 4 10 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 12 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 6

Urso Giorgio (04/017) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10

Di Bella Giuseppe (04/241) 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Vico Daniele 04/314 43 107 2,49

Lucas Joel 04/046 41 105 2,56

Porcello  Giuseppe 04/483 41 82 2,00

Ferrua Davide 04/244 42 78 1,86

Urso Giorgio 04/017 36 72 2,00

Di Bella Giuseppe 04/241 21 36 1,71

Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giunta Giuseppe (04/069) 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 6

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 11 4 6 4 6

Calà Gianpiero (04/043) 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 6 0 0

Slanzi Stefano (04/499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 1

Messutti Domenico (04/042) 4 0 4 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giunta Giuseppe 04/069 56 99 1,77

Giardina Luigi 04/091 56 75 1,34

Calà Gianpiero 04/043 52 66 1,27

Slanzi Stefano 04/499 20 23 1,15

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 18 11 0,61

Messutti Domenico 04/042 22 11 0,50



I Fastidiosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 2

Cioncoloni Delfino Christian (04/093) 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 0 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 0

Bonaduce Fabrizio  (04/538) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 0

Canavese Mauro (04/302) 4 9 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Samuele (04/326) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0

Maritano Elio (04/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 56 73 1,30

Cioncoloni Delfino 04/093 34 53 1,56

Landra Massimo 04/136 50 45 0,90

Bonaduce Fabrizio 04/538 32 42 1,31

Canavese Mauro 04/302 10 19 1,90

Landra Samuele 04/326 25 13 0,52

Maritano Elio 04/391 17 8 0,47

Deperi Roberto 04/092 0 0 0,00

Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Isgrò Giovanni (04/073) 2 3 2 1 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 7 2 6

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 2 6 4 10 3 4 4 1 4 7 4 11 2 4 2 4 4 8 4 4 2 1 2 3 3 7 2 4

La Cava Samuele (04/081) 2 6 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 11 2 3 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 11

Ghigliazza Daniele (04/076) 4 8 2 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 3 2 1 4 7 4 10 2 4

Viale Sergio (04/077) 2 5 2 4 1 0 2 2 4 5 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 4

Di Camillo Andrea (04/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 1 2 4 7

Piana Mauro (04/074) 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butteri Alberto (04/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinai Marco (04/075) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Isgrò Giovanni 04/073 46 95 2,07

Butteri Gianni 04/079 42 74 1,76

La Cava Samuele 04/081 38 73 1,92

Ghigliazza Daniele 04/076 37 67 1,81

Viale Sergio 04/077 33 61 1,85

Di Camillo Andrea 04/345 12 21 1,75

Piana Mauro 04/074 4 9 2,25

Pardini Daniele 04/142 2 4 2,00

Butteri Alberto 04/466 8 3 0,38

Vinai Marco 04/075 2 0 0,00

Dante's Hell

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 12

Mandracci Davide (04/465) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 12

Mandracci Alessio (04/295) 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 12 4 12

Crusco Daniel (04/025) 4 9 4 4 2 1 4 6 3 4 2 1 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 6

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4

Mandracci  Attilio (04/409) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 56 114 2,04

Mandracci Davide 04/465 44 91 2,07

Mandracci Alessio 04/295 46 85 1,85

Crusco Daniel 04/025 37 67 1,81

Romeo Antonino 04/271 26 28 1,08

Mandracci  Attilio 04/409 7 6 0,86

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 8 6 0,75



Dejavu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Comentale Gaetano (04/479) 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 0 4 0

Bisesi Andrea (04/503) 2 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 6

Scala Davide (04/524) 4 1 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 1

Quaranta Anthony (04/469) 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 3 1 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 5

Bongiorno Anthony (04/060) 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Andrea (04/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Pasquale (04/468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comentale Gaetano 04/479 56 97 1,73

Bisesi Andrea 04/503 44 54 1,23

Scala Davide 04/524 54 54 1,00

Quaranta Anthony 04/469 41 46 1,12

Bongiorno Anthony 04/060 26 35 1,35

Ferrara Andrea 04/059 0 0 0,00

Quaranta Pasquale 04/468 3 0 0,00


